
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Day Opponent Home/Away Time Location 

      
8/27/18 Monday Montford vs. Griffin 

 
Away 6:00pm Griffin 

8/29/18 Wednesday Montford vs. Fairview 
 

Home 6:00pm Montford 

9/10/18 Monday Montford vs. Cobb 
 

Home 6:00pm Montford 

9/12/18 Wednesday Montford vs. Ft. Braden 
 

Home 6:00pm Montford 

9/17/18 Monday Montford vs. Nims Away 6:00pm Nims 

9/18/18 Tuesday Montford vs. Swift Creek 
 

Away 6:00pm Swift Creek 

9/24/18 Monday Montford vs. Raa 
 

Away 6:00pm Raa 

9/26/18 Wednesday Montford vs. Deerlake 
 

Home 6:00pm Montford 

10/1/18 Monday 1st Round Play-offs 
 

 6:00pm TBA 

10/3/18 Wednesday Championship Game  
 
*Admission $4.00 

 1A 6:00pm 
2A-To Follow 

TBA 


